Tuesday

8:30 Public Input

-] 9:00 Sheriff Limoges-meet the board/AC
*jﬁ”[ 9:10 Reg Deeds Foltz- meet the board

9:20 SA Miller- meet the board l
Highway
9:50 Treasurer Hertel- meet the board 2
]
| States Attorney
ul ll 10:10 VSO Irons- meet the hoard
10:20 1
| 10:30
10:40 l
[ 10:50
11:00 '
11:10
11:20 1
Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes
Cash transfer- 911-$125,000
Nurses Blood draw

Surplus car 2009 Ford Crown Victoria #2FAHP71V19X135798

SECOG- revision to joint Cooperative Agreement and Resolution
Indigent Matters
County burial UCI-2017-01-31
Approve Claims
Correspondence
New Business
Old Business
Appointments




